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07611000 HANSACANYON - Einbauwaschtisch

EAN: 4015474190436

statichansa.com/07611000

e Badezimmer

o Zubehor

e Wandmontage

e Weiss

Technische Daten

Ersatzteile

© 2024 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 22.09.2023

SP07611000

Name

Nuss, G11/4 Ausgelaufen

Schliissel, SW4 Ausgelaufen
Schraubenset Ausgelaufen
Abdeckung, 195x39 mm Ausgelaufen

Zubeharteil, HANSASHINE MINACOR, cleaning
product

Befestigungsplatte Ausgelaufen

Art.-Nr.

59913585
59911170
59913579
59913580
59913578

59913725
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